
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

57. 

111 

76 

714 

194 

927 

5 

05 

93 

21 

69 

57 

22 

62 

24 

062 

81 

15 

211 

38 

86 

7 

30. 

710 

42 

47 

26 

419 

15 

58 

Name 

Team PA Construction 

Clint Pichon 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Kenneth Hyman 

Nick Rosenberry 

Derrin Griffin 

Russ Taylor 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Derek Eckley 

Phillip Buffington 

Herve Bezard 

Brian Hendricks 

Paul Terry 

David Pope 

nazar santillan 

Walter Carlos 

Anthony Lanza 

Ken Shearen 

Team Greenbaum 

Team TAPG Motorsports (TT) 

Fulton Haight 

John Magnuson 

Paul Hancock 

Joey Genitempo 

Gian Bowles 

Roman Vaisman 

Team Rotary Heds 

Team Outrageous Racing 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:50.562 

1:54.174 

1:54.731 

1:59.501 

1:59.780 

2:00.420 

1:59.324 

2:00.303 

2:01.618 

2:09.801 

1:55.193 

1:56.877 

2:01.100 

2:10.947 

2:24.822 

2:01.380 

2:03.281 

2:10.855 

2:13.239 

2:03.488 

2:06.601 

2:01.808 

2:02.364 

2:13.277 

2:16.382 

2:04.624 

2:05.662 

2:11.601 

2:13.434 

2:14.245 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:55.773 

1:55.423 

2:00.319 

2:01.044 

2:01.030 

1:59.808 

2:01.428 

2:01.932 

2:11.077 

1:55.491 

1:57.559 

2:01.624 

2:11.521 

2:26.256 

2:02.265 

2:04.018 

2:12.213 

2:13.983 

2:03.974 

2:07.422 

2:02.018 

2:03.265 

2:13.976 

2:18.128 

2:04.990 

2:06.068 

2:11.831 

2:14.101 

2:15.011 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Member 

160379 

115520 

137982 

132284 

169557 

115742 

137356 

163100 

164349 

137681 

133075 

152082 

174843 

175673 

178196 

110490 

176876 

134768 

162347 

2S370 

113708 

129229 

132506 

122908 

129217 

134575 

172135 

156824 

170395 

Make-Model 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 GT3 CUP 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z Nismo 

Nissan 350Z 

Honda CRX 

nissan 350z 

Mazda RX7 Road Racer 

lotus exige 

BMW M3 

BMW 318ti 

Scion FRS 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-8 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

Mazda RX7 

Saturn SC2 

Mazda RX-7 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

29 

64 

77 

7. 

4 

64 

47 

Name 

Ryan Althoff 

Molly McCarthy 

Jerry Baxter 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Team Prototype Development Group 

John Atkinson 

Carlos Mejia 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:21.964 

2:22.274 

2:32.517 

1:39.197 

1:50.677 

2:03.278 

2:06.685 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

2:26.277 

2:24.934 

2:35.543 

1:39.688 

1:53.579 

2:04.273 

2:07.119 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Member 

134576 

137646 

115639 

116207 

165658 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX-5 

Saturn SC2 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

FFR GTM 

Corvette Z06 
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